
Deutsche Meisterschaften Männer 2013 Gr.-röm.

 Plauen, 08.-10.03.2013

Klasse

Männer 
22 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

66kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Benjamin Raiser
 ASV Nendingen (WTB)

2  Daniel Schlemmer
 AC Köln-Mülheim (NRW)

3  Frank Stäbler
 TSV Musberg (WTB)

4  Dennis Monschau
 TKSV 1906 e.V. Duisdorf (NRW)

5  Benjamin Hofmann
 RWG Mömbris/Königshofen (HES

6  Marc-Antonio von Tugginer

 KSV Köllerbach (SRL)

7  Wladimir Berenhardt
 VfK Schifferstadt (PFZ)

8  Marco Scherf
 AC Taucha (SAS)

9  Mohammed Yasin Yeter

 KV Riegelsberg (SRL)

10  Lukas Bast

 RSV Frankfurt/Oder (BRB)

11  Can Özgün
 RV Haibach (HES)

12  Tim Bitterling
 SV Preußen Berlin (BLN)

13  Sven Waldhauser
 ASV Plauen (SAS)

14  Urs Philipp von Tugginer

 KSV Köllerbach (SRL)

15  Alexander Sauer
 KSV Appenweier (SBD)

16  Fabian Reiner
 KSV Tennenbronn (SBD)

17  Toni Stade
 RSV Greiz (THR)

18  Michael Mössinger
 ASV Daxlanden (NBD)

19  Sven Dürmeier
 SV Johannis Nürnberg (BAY)

20  Tony Ploke
 RSV Frankfurt/Oder (BRB)

21  Ismail Baygus
 KSV Klarenthal (SRL)

22  Werner Schellenberg
 KSV Pausa i./Vogtland (SAS)
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Frank Stäbler (WTB-3)

2 Toni Stade (THR-17)

3 Sven Dürmeier (BAY-19)

3 Benjamin Raiser (WTB-1)

5 Lukas Bast (BRB-10)

5 Wladimir Berenhardt (PFZ-7)

7 Fabian Reiner (SBD-16) 11 0 2 16 9

8 Can Özgün (HES-11) 7 0 0 13 7

9 Sven Waldhauser (SAS-13) 6 1 0 5 8

10 Benjamin Hofmann (HES-5) 4 0 0 5 4

11 Ismail Baygus (SRL-21) 4 0 0 3 5

12 Werner Schellenberg (SAS-22) 1 0 0 2 2

13 Marc-Antonio von Tugginer (SRL 1 0 0 2 4

14 Marco Scherf (SAS-8) 1 0 0 2 11

15 Tim Bitterling (BLN-12) 1 0 0 1 6

16 Urs Philipp von Tugginer (SRL-1 0 0 0 3 4

17 Mohammed Yasin Yeter (SRL-9) 0 0 0 0 3

18 Daniel Schlemmer (NRW-2) 0 0 0 0 4

19 Michael Mössinger (NBD-18) 0 0 0 0 4

20 Tony Ploke (BRB-20) 0 0 0 0 8

21 Alexander Sauer (SBD-15) 0 0 0 0 11

22 Dennis Monschau (NRW-4) 0 0 0 0 17
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